bgi_090505_dd
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. www.wagnerinstruments.com
Wagner Instruments • Greenwich CT •  203-698-9681 •  Fax: 203-698-9696 •  sales@wagnerinstruments.com
CALL US TOLL FREE 800-345-4188
MARK-10 BGI
D
IG
IT

[37.6]
0.43
[10.9]
0.07
[1.8]
0.62
[15.8]
1.25
[31.8]
0.25
[6.4]
1.08
[27.4]
SBC – COMPRESSION
BGI	 Digital Force Display – 110 / 220 VAC	 $865*
SBC100	 100 lbf x	0.05 lbf	 50 kgf x	 0.02 kgf	 500 N x 	 0.2 N	 745
SBC200	 200 lbf x	 0.1 lbf	 100 kgf x	 0.05 kgf	 1000 N x 	 0.5 N	 745
SBC500	 500 lbf x	 0.2 lbf	 250 kgf x	 0.1 kgf	 2500 N x	 1 N	 745
SBC1000	 1000 lbf x	 0.5 lbf	 500 kgf x	 0.2 kgf	 5000 N x	 2 N	 745
SBC2000	 2000 lbf x	 1 lbf	 1000 kgf x	 0.5 kgf	 10000 N x	 5 N	 745
SBC5000	 5000 lbf x	 2 lbf	 2500 kgf x	 1 kgf	 25 kN x	0.01 kN	 745
SBC10000	 10000 lbf x	 5 lbf	 5000 kgf x	 2 kgf	 50 kN x	0.02 kN	 745
*For total system add BGI price to sensor price.
	MODEL	 CAPACITY/GRADUATION	 PRICE
Dimensions - in [mm]
Dimensions - in [mm]

SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: ± 0.2% of full scale + BGI (± 0.1%).
Safe Overload:
	 STH10Z - STH50Z: 300% of full scale
	 STH12 - STH50: 150% of full scale
	 STH100 - 150% of full scale
Weight: 1.4 lb.
Chuck and bit capacities:
	 G1016 - 1: 0.028 - 0.25 in [0.7 - 6.3 mm]
	 G1016 - 2: 0.062 - 0.375 in [1.6 - 9.5 mm]
	 G1016 - 3: 0.078 - 0.5 in [2.0 - 12.7 mm]
	 G1017 - 0.25 in [6.3 mm] hex
STJ – Universal Torque
STH – Universal Interchangeable Torque
BGI	 Digital Force Display – 110 / 220 VAC	 $865*
STJ10Z	 10 x	 0.01 ozf-in	 7 x	 0.005 kgf-mm	 7 x 	0.005 N-cm	 845
STJ20Z	 20 x	 0.02 ozf-in	 14 x	 0.01 kgf-mm	 14 x 	 0.01 N-cm	 845
STJ50Z	 50 x	 0.05 ozf-in	 36 x	 0.05 kgf-mm	 35 x	 0.05 N-cm	 845
STJ12	 12 x	 0.01 lbf-in	 140 x	 0.1 kgf-mm	 135 x	 0.1 N-cm	 795
STJ50	 50 x	 0.05 lbf-in	 580 x	 0.5 kgf-mm	 570 x	 0.5 N-cm	 795
STJ100	 100 x	 0.1 lbf-in	 1150 x	 1 kgf-mm	 1150 x	 1 N-cm	 795
*For total system add BGI price to sensor price.
	MODEL	 CAPACITY/GRADUATION	 PRICE
STH – TORQUE
BGI	 Digital Force Display – 110 / 220 VAC	 $865*
STH10Z	 10 x	 0.01 ozf-in	 7 x	 0.005 kgf-mm	 7 x 	0.005 N-cm	 795
STH20Z	 20 x	 0.02 ozf-in	 14 x	 0.01 kgf-mm	 14 x 	 0.01 N-cm	 795
STH50Z	 50 x	 0.05 ozf-in	 36 x	 0.05 kgf-mm	 35 x	 0.05 N-cm	 795
STH12	 12 x	 0.01 lbf-in	 140 x	 0.1 kgf-mm	 135 x	 0.1 N-cm	 745
STH50	 50 x	 0.05 lbf-in	 580 x	 0.5 kgf-mm	 570 x	 0.5 N-cm	 745
STH100	 100 x	 0.1 lbf-in	 1150 x	 1 kgf-mm	 1150 x	 1 N-cm	 745
G1016-1	 Jacobs chuck for STH,	 0.028"	 -	 0.25"	 135
G1016-2	 Jacobs chuck for STH,	 0.062"	 -	 0.375"	 140
G1016-3	 Jacobs chuck for STH,	 0.078"	 -	 0.5"	 145
G1017	 Bit holder for STH	 1/4" hex	 145